MZ Sluice valve brass 8" square
flange 4bar type 0080
(0400749)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Operation

Material valve

Material spindle

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Diameter

Max. temperature

Pressure

Size

Hole spacing

0080

brass

bar

stainless steel

brass

brass

metal seal

square flange

145 mm

80°C

4 bar

8"

195 x 195 mm

DIMENSIONS

D1

h1

13 mm

400 mm
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H 490 mm

F 90 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Including fork O-rings.
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